
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.
65
58
89
20
60
13
21
59
97
18
41
12
2
5

25
28
31
99

Nome
Washington da Silva
Thiago de Souza
Micael Hanra
Fernando Basso
Tiago de Lima
Douglas da Silva
Fernando Rogerio - Rodolfo
Thiago Pedroso
Douglas Andrade
Fabio Mendes
Rafael de Caria
Douglas Barbosa
Alex Messias
Alexandre Vasconcelos
Gustavo Zanatta
Ivan Bonazzi
Ludimila Susan
Claudia Barros

Classe
C
D
C
D
D
D
D
D
A
C
D
D
D
C
D
D
C
C

Melhor Tm
1:49.558
1:52.476
1:52.971
1:53.158
1:59.673
2:01.106
2:01.316
2:02.233
2:02.526
2:02.608
2:03.450
2:03.998
2:04.062
2:05.303
2:06.126
2:06.186
2:06.278
2:09.683

Dif
-

+2.918
+3.413
+3.600

+10.115
+11.548
+11.758
+12.675
+12.968
+13.050
+13.892
+14.440
+14.504
+15.745
+16.568
+16.628
+16.720
+20.125

2o. melhor
1:53.641
1:53.712
1:54.137
1:54.732
2:03.776
2:01.528
2:02.733
2:04.813
2:05.143
2:03.786
2:03.944
2:04.749
2:05.254
2:06.280
2:12.751
2:10.285
2:07.008
2:19.128

Voltas
4
7
7
7
6
6
7
7
7
6
6
6
5
5
6
6
6
2

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escola Kings
SABADO

2D

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

03/07/2021 10:15

Track Day Escola Kings
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